
 
  
 

The Orange County Music and Arts Administrators are pleased to announce  
the 2022 Orange County Outstanding Arts Educators and the 2022 Orange County Music and 

Arts Award Recipients. 
 

Congratulations to all of the outstanding arts educators, administrators, and advocates  
in Orange County! We will recognize this year’s nominees at the 

2022 OC Music and Arts Administrators Awards Ceremony  
Tuesday, May 17, 2022, 5:00 p.m.  

Samueli Theater at Segerstrom Center for the Arts *  
 

Get Your Tickets Here  
https://tinyurl.com/ocmaa2022  

 
We look forward to celebrating all of our honorees with you. 

Scott Fitzpatrick  
Visual & Performing Arts Coordinator, Orange County Department of Education 

 
*Attendees will need to follow Segerstrom’s COVID-19 policy, see next page. 

2022 Nomi nees for the Orange County Music and Arts Awards
Ivy Leighton 
Brian Parkhill 
Kim Hadley 

Susan Selstad 
Andrew Walanski 

Dru Maurer 
Albert Yap 

Jennie Atwood 
Michael Despars 

Jamie Tanzer 
Jennifer Lord 

Laura Houston 
James Spencer Evans  

Edgar Villanueva 
Sherrie Todorovic 

Timothy Abbiss 
Dylan Locke 
Leiana Volen 
Kim Nason 

Phil Villalobos 
Phillip Wightman 
Bonnie Castrey 

Robert Rasmussen  
Marjorie Brown 
Jerome Diebolt 
Danielle Collins 
Brad Van Patten 

Alex Ramirez 
Jeffrey Ledon 
Robert Zick 

Ray Llyewellyn  
Ryan Tan 

Kathleen Fochtman-Gambs 
Chris Hixson 
John Walcutt 
Ranae Bettger 
Linda Curtis 

Holly Kean-Wheat 

Bob Curley 
Jeff Giles 

Gloria Wargo 
Mark Gunderson  
Amy Comestro 
Catherine Titus 
Emily Marton 

Brendan McBrien 
Bob Avzaradel 

Marcie Dormaier 
Chrissie Leong 
Eric Keawekane 

Brad Davis 
Jennifer Sandland 
Summer Hughes 

Micah Heath 
Rebeccah Phillips 

Rob Blaney 
Yvette Itano

 

https://ocde.k12oms.org/eventdetail.php?id=212716
https://tinyurl.com/ocmaa2022


 
 

Congratulations to the 2022 Orange County Music and Arts Award Recipients  
Chrissie Leong, Garden Grove Unified School District  – Secondary Dance 
Ray Llyewellyn, Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified School District  – Elementary Instrumental Music 
Brendan McBrien, Irvine Unified School District – Secondary Instrumental Music  
Amy Comestro , Irvine Unified School District – Elementary Vocal Music 
Ryan Tan, Huntington Beach City School District – Secondary Vocal Music 
Summer Hughes and Micah Heath, Garden Grove Unified School District – Elementary Theater 
Ranae Bettger, Irvine Unified School District – Secondary Theater 
Emily Marton, Irvine Unified School District – Elementary Visual Arts 
Ivy Leighton, Laguna Beach Unified School District – Middle School Visual Arts 
Eric Keawekane, Garden Grove Unified School District – High School Visual Arts 
Rebeccah Phillips, Irvine Unified School District – Media Arts 
Robert Zick, Huntington Beach Union High School District – Arts in Special Education Award 
Marcie Dormaier, Garden Grove Unified SD – Juliana McGrath Award, Elementary Classroom  
Laura Houston, Anaheim Elementary School District – Teacher on Special Assignment, Arts 
Kim Hadley, Anaheim Elementary School District – Arts Administrator 
Robert Rasmussen, Huntington Beach Union High School District – Arts Administrator  
Bob Curley, Irvine Unified School District – Arts Administrator  
Brad Van Patten, Irvine Unified School District – Arts Administrator  
Jeff Giles, Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified School District – Arts Administrator   
Alex Ramirez, Anaheim Elementary School District – Arts Administrator 
Yvette Itano, St. John the Baptist – Arts Advocate 
Dru Maurer, City of Mission Viejo – Arts Advocate 
Sherrie Todorovic, Magnolia School District – Arts Advocate 
Bonnie Castrey, Huntington Beach Union High School District - Arts Advocate 
Kim Nason, Capistrano Unified School District – The Irene Schoepfle Award for Music 
Catherine Titus, Irvine Unified School District – The Phyllis Berenbeim Arts in Special Education Award 
Diane Makas, Huntington Beach Union HSD – The Jim Thomas Award for Theater  
 
Segerstrom Center for the Arts COVID -19 policy  

● COVID -Vaccination policy:  Our updated COVID-19 policy requires patrons to provide proof of full vaccination 
against COVID-19 to attend all indoor performances and events at Segerstrom Center for the Arts. “Fully vaccinated” 
means your performance is at least 14 days after your final vaccine dose. To enter the theater, patrons must bring a 
photo ID (for guests over 18 years old) and proof of vaccination, either a physical vaccination card, a picture of their 
vaccination card, or a digital vaccination record. Any patrons (including those under age 12) without proof of being fully 
vaccinated can present a negative COVID-19 test (PCR taken within 48 hours or antigen taken within 6 hours) of the 
performance. Attendees will need to bring either documentation of a negative COVID-19 test result, emailed result, or 
a picture of results showing a negative diagnosis as well as the date and their name. At-home tests will not be accepted. 

● Mask policy:  Masks (over the mouth and nose) are required at all times for all patrons (ages 2 and up) regardless of 
vaccination status in all indoor spaces. Disposable 3-ply surgical masks, N95, KN95, or KF94 masks are recommended. 
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